
Bangladesh Krishi Bank
Head Office

83-85 Motijheet C/A, Dhaka-1000
Estate & Engineering Department

Phone - 02223384539; E-mait e d
BKB I HO / EED -2(220) /2023 _24 t 1 293

This is to notify all concem that
National e-Govemment procurement portal

gmengineering(@ krishibankorg.bd
Date: 27 /06/2024

"e- Tender Noti ce (oTM)"

the following tender has been published through
v.bd

rmation and guidelines are
v.bd

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e_Government Procurement portal and no offl ine,/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e_Tender registration in the National e-Government procurement portal
(httos:i/www.eprocure. eov.bd) is required.

Further info
Procurement Portal ure,
desk (helpdesk@eprocure. gov.bd)

available in the National e-Govemment
and you can also ask help from e-gp help

st Tender ID,
Tender Package

and
Reference No.

Name of Tender Tender
Documents
Last Selling

Date and
Time

Tender
Closing &
Opening
Date and

Time

Tender
Method

100057s,
64t2023-2024,

Reference No.:
HO/EED-2(220)
t2023-24/1293

Dated.: 27 /06/2024

Modernization works of
Bangladesh Krishi Bank,

Staff College, Mirpur,
Dhaka.

Date:
21-07-2024
Time:18:00

Date:
22-07-2024
Time: 12:00 OTM

sd/-
(Md. Anowarul Azim Khan)

Deputy General Manager

0l


